5320 040A ~77 MUFFLER

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

/5
8
7 QQ\
| TEN
NP A=I
= Oy
N
0
L
/7
v
Z
T 6
)
2
)
%0
R HMaES EIEREZE Y B & <t H @ A5 % B &=
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FRoM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5309 0451 000 |¥77 MUFFLER 1
2 | K710 0108 020 |F#'ILb BOLT 2 |M8x20(7T)
3 | 5309 0403 000 |n'UL BAND 1
4 | 5320 0401 000 |T%Y"—AMNAT’ EX_PIPE 1
5 | 5319 0411 000 |v75—hn'— COVER 1
6 | 5319 0415 000 |hin'— COVER 1
7 | K110 0108 016 |Fif'JL b BOLT 5 |M8x16(4T)
8 | 5319 0418 000 |{1YaL—4 INSULATOR 1
9 | A360 0100 802 |swW WASHER 4 |8
10 | A301 0508 001 |Fvh NUT 4 |M8 (SUS)
11 | H242 0104 016 [FA"tLZB SCREW 1 |M4x16
12 | F300 0104 001 [FFvk NUT 1 |M4
CM212K —6— 2009/May




	MENU BACK: 


